LUZERNER KANTONALBANK AG

ISIN: CH1252930610 WKN: 125293061 Asset Class:

Company 2024/08/02 17:31:03
Luzerner Price
Kantonalbank 66.70

CHF

: o
Difference -0.15%(-0.10)

Contact Details

LUZERNER KANTONALBANK AG Tel: +41-84-482-28-11

-- Fax: +
Pilatusstrasse 12 Web: http://www.lukb.ch
6003 Luzern E-mail: info@Ilukb.ch

Company Profile
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Luzerner Kantonalbank AG engages in the provision of financial and banking services. It operates through the following segments:
Private and Commercial Customers, Corporate Customers, Private Banking, and Corporate Center. The company was founded in

1850 and is headquartered in Lucerne, Switzerland.

Financial figures, Fiscal year: from 01.01. to 31.12.

. L 2023
Financial flgures Assets Liabilities and equity
Cash and cash equivalents 8,442,448,000
Bonds 6,445,629,000

Receivables

Accrued liabilities

Liabilities

Liabilities to financial institutions

Common stock capital

Equity capital of a company

Total assets 57,397,079,000

Balance notes

Accounting standard
Employees

Equity ratio
Debt-equity ratio

Others

Tax Expense Rate
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35,287,000
54,210,369,000

183,458,000
3,186,710,000
57,397,079,000

2022

Assets Liabilities and equity
9,667,189,000

6,348,903,000

52,921,000
54,420,618,000

157,250,000
2,559,401,000
56,980,019,000 56,980,019,000

2023

1,135
5.55%
1,701.14%

2023

12.55%

2021

Assets Liabilities and equity

9,450,213,000
5,093,324,000

52,837,354,000

2022

1,092
4.49%
2,126.30%

2022
21.56%

51,488,000
50,399,831,000

157,250,000

2,437,523,000
52,837,354,000

2021
1,448

4.61%
2,067.67%

2021

21.68%

Page 1 of 2


http://www.lukb.ch/
mailto:info@lukb.ch

LUZERNER KANTONALBANK AG
ISIN: CH1252930610 WKN: 125293061 Asset Class: Stock

Income statement

2023 2022
Net income 265,396,000 226,604,000
Net commission surplus 55,923,000 56,645,000
Net trading - -
Operating income before taxes 303,475,000 288,898,000

Risk provision - -
Administrative expenses - -
Income taxes 38,079,000 62,294,000
Result from investments in subsidaries, associates and other - -

Board of Directors Members of Management Board
Andreas Dietrich Member of the administrative board Daniel Salzmann Chairman of Managing Board
Erica Dubach Spiegler Member of the administrative board Lena Martschenko Member of Executive Committee
Martha Scheiber Member of the administrative board Michael Girsberger Member of Executive Committee
Andreas Emmenegger Member of the administrative board Simon Kauth Member of Executive Committee
Marc Glaser Member of the administrative board Beat Bieri Member of Executive Committee
Nicole Willimann Vyskocil Member of the administrative board Beat Hodel Member of Executive Committee
Roger Studer Member of the administrative board Daniel Bommer Member of Executive Committee
Markus Hongler Chairman of the administrative boar Konrad Fausch Member of Executive Committee
Marcel Hurschler Member of Executive Committee
Mauro Eicher Member of Executive Committee
Peter Felder Member of Executive Committee
Philipp Keist Member of Executive Committee
Silvana Leasi Member of Executive Committee
Stefan Angele Member of Executive Committee
Stefan Liithy Member of Executive Committee
Stefan Studer Member of Executive Committee
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2021
221,384,000
53,898,000

282,682,000

61,297,000
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