LUZERNER KANTONALBANK AG

ISIN: CH1252930610 WKN: 125293061 Asset Class: Stock



Company Profile

Luzerner Kantonalbank AG engages in the provision of financial and banking services. It operates through the following segments: Private and Commercial Customers, Corporate Customers, Private Banking, and Corporate Center. The company was founded in 1850 and is headquartered in Lucerne, Switzerland.

Financial figures, Fiscal year: from 01.01. to 31.12.

	20	23	20:	22	20:	21
Financial figures	Assets	Liabilities and equity	Assets	Liabilities and equity	Assets	Liabilities and equity
Cash and cash equivalents	8,442,448,000		9,667,189,000		9,450,213,000	
Bonds	6,445,629,000		6,348,903,000		5,093,324,000	
Receivables	-		-		-	
Accrued liabilities		35,287,000		52,921,000		51,488,000
Liabilities		54,210,369,000		54,420,618,000		50,399,831,000
Liabilities to financial institutions		-		-		-
Common stock capital		183,458,000		157,250,000		157,250,000
Equity capital of a company		3,186,710,000		2,559,401,000		2,437,523,000
Total assets	57,397,079,000	57,397,079,000	56,980,019,000	56,980,019,000	52,837,354,000	52,837,354,000

	 		tes
Ra	CO	no	TOC.

	2023	2022	2021
Accounting standard	-	-	-
Employees	1,135	1,092	1,448
Equity ratio	5.55%	4.49%	4.61%
Debt-equity ratio	1,701.14%	2,126.30%	2,067.67%

Others

	2023	2022	2021
Tax Expense Rate	12.55%	21.56%	21.68%

LUZERNER KANTONALBANK AG

ISIN: CH1252930610 WKN: 125293061 Asset Class: Stock

Income statement			
	2023	2022	2021
Net income	265,396,000	226,604,000	221,384,000
Net commission surplus	55,923,000	56,645,000	53,898,000
Net trading	-	-	-
Operating income before taxes	303,475,000	288,898,000	282,682,000
Risk provision	-	-	-
Administrative expenses	-	-	-
Income taxes	38,079,000	62,294,000	61,297,000
Result from investments in subsidaries, associates and other	-	-	-

Board of Directors		
Andreas Dietrich	Member of the administrative board	
Erica Dubach Spiegler	Member of the administrative board	
Martha Scheiber	Member of the administrative board	
Andreas Emmenegger	Member of the administrative board	
Marc Gläser	Member of the administrative board	
Nicole Willimann Vyskocil	Member of the administrative board	
Roger Studer	Member of the administrative board	
Markus Hongler	Chairman of the administrative boar	

Members of Management Board		
Daniel Salzmann	Chairman of Managing Board	
Lena Martschenko	Member of Executive Committee	
Michael Girsberger	Member of Executive Committee	
Simon Kauth	Member of Executive Committee	
Beat Bieri	Member of Executive Committee	
Beat Hodel	Member of Executive Committee	
Daniel Bommer	Member of Executive Committee	
Konrad Fausch	Member of Executive Committee	
Marcel Hurschler	Member of Executive Committee	
Mauro Eicher	Member of Executive Committee	
Peter Felder	Member of Executive Committee	
Philipp Keist	Member of Executive Committee	
Silvana Leasi	Member of Executive Committee	
Stefan Angele	Member of Executive Committee	
Stefan Lüthy	Member of Executive Committee	
Stefan Studer	Member of Executive Committee	